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High power die grinder

Description

Motor design results in more power, less air consumption

Throttle valve for smoother start up action

Moulded sleeve for improved ergonomics, operator comfort and insulation
Ergonomically designed lever construction
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

21111583

SMIOLR

SM ...

8718242196178

84623999

TCE Machines, Lubricants & Accessories

ATA

Speed

Power
Horsepower
Weight

Length

Diameter

Air consumption
Noise Level
Exhaust

Lever type

Incl. air hose

1107778
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10000 rpm
820 W

11 HP

0,73 kg

213 mm

40 mm

0,62 m3/min
77 dB(A)
behind
Safety lever

yes
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